
 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Team Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Amateurs Points per teamAngel ParkGC, Tuscany GC and Anthem CC

300 $1,000.00Bomar, Billy-Bergt, Mike-Buss, Larry-Faulk, David-Swift, George1 83  -  90  -  127
295 $812.50Bunn, Matt-Focke, Ben-Stubbs, Dan-Reynolds, Branden-Baker, Dan2 83  -  89  -  123
295 $812.50Ainslie, Tom-Langlow, Scott-Howhannesian, Steve-Blitz, Eric-Force, Rich 86  -  88  -  121
293 $625.00Gardner, Mark-Holcomb, Grant-Anderson, John-Ponti, Perry-Palen, Brent4 84  -  88  -  121
292 $500.00Delong, Mike-Arnn, Mark-Beutler, John-Schwenke, Larry-Christensen, Bob5 81  -  87  -  124

Professional Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Points MoneyAnthem CCAngel Park GC Tuscany GC

118 $200.00Bomar, Billy1 39 42 37
109 $177.50Bunn, Matt2 37 32 40
109 $177.50Reeder, Jordan 35 37 37
106 $170.00Mandell, Matt4 36 35 35
105 $165.00Gardner, Mark5 33 33 39

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Gross
Place Amateur TTL MoneyAA T

105 $100.00Tweten, Tim1 38 33 34
103 $90.00Mills, Derek2 35 35 33
101 $82.50Bjorke, Bjorn3 31 32 38
101 $82.50Church, Bob 34 34 33
97 $75.00Sonnichsen, Chris5 32 32 33
96 $67.50Karstens, Stewart6 29 33 34
96 $67.50Corbin, John 28 32 36
95 $60.00Ponti, Perry8 28 36 31
94 $55.00Baker, Dan9 29 34 31
91 $50.00Cucciardi, Shawn10 31 30 30

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Net
Place Amateur TTL MoneyAA T

116 $100.00Howhannesian, Steve1 41 41 34
112 $90.00Blitz, Eric2 35 38 39
108 $85.00Chester, Bob3 38 37 33
106 $80.00Winder, Ken4 30 40 36
104 $70.00Schwenke, Larry5 32 35 37
104 $70.00Wurst, Tod 34 36 34
104 $70.00Barker, Steve 36 33 35
103 $57.50Holcomb, Grant8 33 38 32
103 $57.50Christensen, Bob 30 36 37
100 $25.00Houmes, Scott10 31 36 33
100 $25.00Dellinger, Gene 29 36 35



 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Place Professional Amateurs - Rd1 - Angel Park GC Points per team

86 $350.00Talley, Greg Tweten, Tim - Wurst, Tod - Dahl, Owen - Bacon, Hank1

86 $350.00Ainslie, Tom Langlow, Scott - Howhannesian, Steve - Blitz, Eric - Force, Rich

84 $237.50Cucciardi, Shawn Mills, Derek - Houmes, Scott - Chester, Bob - Maddio, VJ3

84 $237.50Gardner, Mark Holcomb, Grant - Anderson, John - Ponti, Perry - Palen, Brent

83 $100.00Bunn, Matt Focke, Ben - Stubbs, Dan - Reynolds, Branden - Baker, Dan5

83 $100.00Bomar, Billy Bergt, Mike - Buss, Larry - Faulk, David - Swift, George

Amateur Gross - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Tweten, Tim 38 $100.001

Mills, Derek 35 $90.002
Church, Bob 34 $85.003

Sonnichsen, Chris 32 $80.004
Cucciardi, Shawn 31 $72.505

Bjorke, Bjorn 31 $72.50
Karstens, Stewart 29 $62.507
Baker, Dan 29 $62.50
Salko, Ed 28 $35.009

Corbin, John 28 $35.00
Ponti, Perry 28 $35.00

Amateur Net - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Howhannesian, Steve 41 $100.001

Chester, Bob 38 $90.002
Barker, Steve 36 $85.003

Blitz, Eric 35 $77.504
Bergt, Mike 35 $77.50

Puckett, Jon 34 $67.506
Wurst, Tod 34 $67.50
Chase, Darren 33 $55.008
Holcomb, Grant 33 $55.00

Schier, Ray 33 $55.00

Professional - Rd1

Pl. Player Points Award

Bomar, Billy 39 $100.001

Bunn, Matt 37 $90.002

Mandell, Matt 36 $80.003

Reeder, Jordan 35 $70.004

Gardner, Mark 33 $65.005

Net Talley, Greg 37 $60.00

Team Results - Rd2 - Tuscany GC

Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

91 $400.00Davis, Gary VanVoorhis, Rodger - Winder, Ken - Hallstrom, Karl - Dellinger, Gene1

90 $300.00Bomar, Billy Bergt, Mike - Buss, Larry - Faulk, David - Swift, George2

89 $250.00Bunn, Matt Focke, Ben - Stubbs, Dan - Reynolds, Branden - Baker, Dan3

88 $85.00Henry-Cano, Issac Genzale, Frank Sr. - Karstens, Stewart - Field, Mike - Rashell, Ron4

88 $85.00Mandell, Matt Houck, Tommy - Hinman, Jess - Frank, Joe - Austin, Becky

88 $85.00Ainslie, Tom Langlow, Scott - Howhannesian, Steve - Blitz, Eric - Force, Rich

88 $85.00Aichele, Jason Sonnichsen, Chris - Gilmore, Terry - Banko, Wayne - Aichele, Mike

88 $85.00Gardner, Mark Holcomb, Grant - Anderson, John - Ponti, Perry - Palen, Brent

Amateur Gross - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Ponti, Perry 36 $100.001
Mills, Derek 35 $90.002
Church, Bob 34 $82.503

Baker, Dan 34 $82.50
Tweten, Tim 33 $65.005
Focke, Ben 33 $65.00
Langlow, Scott 33 $65.00

Karstens, Stewart 33 $65.00
Christensen, Bob 33 $65.00
Sonnichsen, Chris 32 $10.0010
Haerling, Mike 32 $10.00

Gilmore, Terry 32 $10.00
Bjorke, Bjorn 32 $10.00
Corbin, John 32 $10.00

Amateur Net - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Howhannesian, Steve 41 $95.001
Frausto, Mike 41 $95.00
Winder, Ken 40 $85.003

Frost, Ronald 39 $80.004
Hinman, Jess 38 $70.005
Holcomb, Grant 38 $70.00
Blitz, Eric 38 $70.00

Faulk, David 37 $41.258
Iribarren, Pat 37 $41.25
Chester, Bob 37 $41.25
Wilwant, Gerry 37 $41.25

Professional - Rd2

Pl. Player Points Award

Bomar, Billy 42 $100.001

Prugh, Steve 39 $90.002

Henry-Cano, Issac 38 $80.003

Aichele, Jason 37 $67.504

Reeder, Jordan 37 $67.50

Net Davis, Gary 38 $60.00



 Las Vegas Pro-Am
Team Results - Rd3 -  Anthem CC

Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

127 $400.00Bomar, Billy Bergt, Mike - Buss, Larry - Faulk, David - Swift, George1
124 $275.00Henry-Cano, Issac Genzale, Frank Sr. - Karstens, Stewart - Field, Mike - Rashell, Ron2
124 $275.00Delong, Mike Arnn, Mark - Beutler, John - Schwenke, Larry - Christensen, Bob
123 $212.50Bjorke, Bjorn Mathews, Bob - Barker, Steve - Ingham, Mike - Sagami, Wes4
123 $212.50Bunn, Matt Focke, Ben - Stubbs, Dan - Reynolds, Branden - Baker, Dan
122 $200.00Aichele, Jason Sonnichsen, Chris - Gilmore, Terry - Banko, Wayne - Aichele, Mike6

Amateur Gross - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Bjorke, Bjorn 38 $100.001
Corbin, John 36 $90.002

Karstens, Stewart 34 $82.503
Christensen, Bob 34 $82.50

Mills, Derek 33 $70.005
Sonnichsen, Chris 33 $70.00

Church, Bob 33 $70.00
Langlow, Scott 31 $55.008

Ponti, Perry 31 $55.00
Baker, Dan 31 $55.00

Cucciardi, Shawn 30 $50.0011
Beutler, John 29 $50.0012

Howhannesian, Steve 29 $50.00
Wurst, Tod 28 $50.0014

Amateur Net - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Blitz, Eric 39 $100.001
Tweten, Tim 38 $90.002

Schwenke, Larry 37 $77.503
Faulk, David 37 $77.50

Gilmore, Terry 37 $77.50
Leliefeld, Ken 37 $77.50

Cox, Kenneth 36 $62.507
Winder, Ken 36 $62.50

Dellinger, Gene 35 $51.259
Barker, Steve 35 $51.25

Nettleton, Ken 35 $51.25
Reynolds, Branden 35 $51.25

Arnn, Mark 34 $37.5013
Bergt, Mike 34 $37.50
Rashell, Ron 34 $37.50
Force, Rich 34 $37.50

Professional - Rd3

Pl. Player Points Award

Bunn, Matt 40 $100.001

Cline, JD 39 $85.002

Gardner, Mark 39 $85.00

Reeder, Jordan 37 $67.504

Bomar, Billy 37 $67.50

Net Peterson, Chris 38 $60.00


